POS

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

NR

74

01

49

103

26

61

89

15

68

72

10

55

75

16

127

161

28

163

101

109

60

43

13

130

50

24

110

41

35

36

158

40

5

EAPORCONDDENERMCE RN ENEOQENERONESSDOR

FRA

ESP

CoL

ITA

BEL

ECU

NED

ARG

USA

USA

GER

KOR

FRA

ARG

NZL

VEN

BEL

VEN

ITA

JPN

DEN

TPE

GER

NZL

CoL

AUT

ESP

JPN

CHN

CHI

CHI

UKR

CHN

FI®SRS

Senior Men 10000 M Poins/Elim Final

PAIS
Francia
Esparia
Colombia
Italia
Bélgica
Ecuador
Holanda
Argentina
Estados Unidos
Estados Unidos
Alemania
Corea del Sur
Francia
Argentina
Nueva Zelanda
Venezuela
Bélgica
Venezuela
Italia
Japén
Dinamarca
China Taipei
Alemania
Nueva Zelanda
Colombia
Austria
Esparia
Japén
China Popular
Chile
Chile
Ucrania

China Popular

ATLETA

Yann Guyader
Patxi Peula
Nelson Garzon
Fabio Francolini
Ferre Spruyt
Jorge Bolanos
Sjoerd Huisman
Damian Fernandez
Michael Cheek
Joshua Wood
Pascal Ramali
Nam Yoo Jong
Alexis Contin
Sergio Ali

Scott Arlidge
Jose Bastidas
Kwinten Tas
Daniel Alvarez
Matteo Amabili
Shinki Yamamoto
Christian Hartz
Yen Sheng Liao
Nico Wieduwilt
Shane Dobbin
Jorge Cifuentes
Jakob Ulreich
Eugenio Landete
Hideaki Kita
Chuanbo Liang
Braulio Reyes
Jorge Reyes
Dmytro Prokopchuk

Lin Ma

OBS

14 Pts

11 Pts

7 Pts

2 Pts

2 Pts



34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

62

86

21

44

140

22

91

144

138

150

32

135

29

84

147

97

126

113

118

122

159

125

96

146

31

152

L

BHAECHANNNAERER

HENTHERA2ORGHNDH

ECU

GUA

AUS

TPE

POR

AUT

NED

CZE

POR

RSA

CAN

PAN

BRA

GBR

RUS

IND

NOR

KEN

LAT

MEX

UKR

NOR

IND

RUS

CAN

RSA

Ecuador
Guatemala
Australia
China Taipei
Portugal
Austria
Holanda
Republica Checa
Portugal
Sudafrica
Canada
Panaméa
Brasil

Gran Bretafia
Rusia

India
Noruega
Kenia
Letonia
México
Ucrania
Noruega
India

Rusia
Canada

Sudéfrica

Cristian Astudillo
Edy Villatoro
Cameron Downes
Chun Yuan Chen
Goncalo Marreiros
Martin Thaler
Crispjn Ariens
Matej Krupka
David Pedro
Marcel Louw
Alex D'Mello

Gabriel Cisneros

Edson Oliveira da Almeida

Gavin Pollock
Vitaly Bychkov
TBC

Jan Terje Sorlie
Joseph Mwangi
Edgar Brokans
Jose Mufioz
Maksym Pedos
Tormod Haugen
TBC

Nikolay Yugai
Peter Doucet

Marlon Avontuur



